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All of today's events


	

Staff Picks







	Events
	Music
	Art
	Food & Drink


	
-All Dates-
Wednesday, April 10
Thursday, April 11
Friday, April 12
Saturday, April 13
Sunday, April 14
Monday, April 15
Tuesday, April 16
Wednesday, April 17
Thursday, April 18
Friday, April 19
Saturday, April 20
Sunday, April 21
Monday, April 22
Tuesday, April 23
Wednesday, April 24
Thursday, April 25
Friday, April 26
Saturday, April 27
Sunday, April 28
Monday, April 29
Tuesday, April 30
Wednesday, May  1
Thursday, May  2
Friday, May  3
Saturday, May  4
Sunday, May  5
Monday, May  6
Tuesday, May  7
Wednesday, May  8
Thursday, May  9
Friday, May 10



-All Categories-
Books & Authors
  Book and author event
  Book signing
Fairs, Festivals & Community
  Clubs & Organizations
  Community dance
  Community event
  Demonstrations
  Fairs & Festivals
  Farmers Market
  Health and Wellness
  Holiday
  Library Events
  Support Groups
  Trivia/Game night
Food & Drink
  Benefit
  Food & Drink
Outdoors, Sports & Rec
  General Outdoors, Sports & Rec
  Runs and walks
Stage & Screen
  Auditions
  Comedy and Improv
  Dance performance
  Dinner theater
  Film Events
  Stage
Talks & Lectures
  Spoken word
  Talks and lectures
















	

-All Dates-
Wednesday, April 10
Thursday, April 11
Friday, April 12
Saturday, April 13
Sunday, April 14
Monday, April 15
Tuesday, April 16
Wednesday, April 17
Thursday, April 18
Friday, April 19
Saturday, April 20
Sunday, April 21
Monday, April 22
Tuesday, April 23
Wednesday, April 24
Thursday, April 25
Friday, April 26
Saturday, April 27
Sunday, April 28
Monday, April 29
Tuesday, April 30
Wednesday, May  1
Thursday, May  2
Friday, May  3
Saturday, May  4
Sunday, May  5
Monday, May  6
Tuesday, May  7
Wednesday, May  8
Thursday, May  9
Friday, May 10


-All Categories-
  Classical
  Country
  Open Mic
  Other Music
  Rock
















	

-All Dates-
Wednesday, April 10
Thursday, April 11
Friday, April 12
Saturday, April 13
Sunday, April 14
Monday, April 15
Tuesday, April 16
Wednesday, April 17
Thursday, April 18
Friday, April 19
Saturday, April 20
Sunday, April 21
Monday, April 22
Tuesday, April 23
Wednesday, April 24
Thursday, April 25
Friday, April 26
Saturday, April 27
Sunday, April 28
Monday, April 29
Tuesday, April 30
Wednesday, May  1
Thursday, May  2
Friday, May  3
Saturday, May  4
Sunday, May  5
Monday, May  6
Tuesday, May  7
Wednesday, May  8
Thursday, May  9
Friday, May 10


-All Categories-
  Art exhibits and events
  Arts & Crafts
  Import Test
  Museums & history
















	

-All Categories-
  American
  Asian
  Bakery
  Barbecue
  Buffet
  Burgers
  Cafe
  Catering
  Coffee Shops
  Diner
  Donuts
  Eclectic
  European
  Fine Dining
  Food Trucks
  General Restaurants
  Gluten-Free Options
  Hawaiian
  Ice cream
  Italian
  Mediterranean
  Mexican/Latin
  Pizza
  Pub Grub
  Sandwiches
  Seafood
  Small Plates
  Steak
  Sushi
  Veggie-Friendly



-All Neighborhoods-

  The Palouse


  LC Valley


  Clearwater Valley


  Camas Prairie


  The Blues
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